
mini Crostic Puzzle 808
If you need some elbow room ...
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A. Medea and The Trojan
Women dramatist 130
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B. Absolutely not!
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C. Big name in perfume
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D. Restaurant fish choice
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E. Everly Brothers classic
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F. Scotch and Drambuie drink
109

 
 13 

 
 83 

 
 17 

 
 43 

   
 87 

 
 68 

 
 59 

 
 36 

.

G. Golf legend
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H. Make a great effort
 22 

 
110

 
127

 
 62 

   
131

   
 50 

 
 72 

 
 35 

.

I. Edward Hopper
masterpiece  69 
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J. Hunting weapon
154

 
 29 

 
114

 
103

 
 51 

 
133

 
 46 

.

K. He starred as Hopalong
Cassidy  31 
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L. Asking price
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M. One given to offensive or
indiscreet talk  85 
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N. Woods-Gossett-Dern
sports drama 143
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O. Emulates knights in days
of old  14 
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P. Suffix meaning little one
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Q. Last place
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R. Reform one's behavior
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S.
She kept a "Poker Face"
all through a "Bad
Romance"  42 
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